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MUHA HR  - Hospital Authority Human Resources  
   Employees - Last Name A-L   (843) 792-4726 (Gail Zwinge, zwinge@musc.edu) 
   Employees - Last Name M-Z    (843) 792-4726 (Gail Zwinge, zwinge@musc.edu) 
   Non-Employees     (843) 792-3209 (LaQuana Simmons, richalaq@musc.edu) 
 
MUHA Vol - MUHA Volunteer Services   (843) 792-3102 (Albertina Williams, willable@musc.edu) 
      (843) 876-4246 (Kelly Hedges, Program Mgr, hedgesk@musc.edu) 
 
Univ HR  - University Human Resources    
   Employees - Last Name A-K   (843) 792-9825 (Janie Fulp, fulpj@musc.edu)  
   Employees - Last Name L-Z   (843) 792-0382 (Katie Richey, richeyk@musc.edu) 
 
 
Univ HR – Work Study Students   (843) 792-8484 (Kenneth Watkins, watkinsk@musc.edu)  
 
Univ UPV - University Purchasing    (843) 792-4521 (Sarah Wall, walsar@musc.edu) 
 
MUSCP    - MUSC Physicians (formerly UMA) (843) 852-3113 (Robert Shadday, shadday@musc.edu) 
 
Medical Records      (843)876-8051 (Lisa Lynch, lynli@musc.edu) 
 
MedMentor     Vivian Scarborough (scarborv@musc.edu) 
      Jean Gudenas (gudenas@musc.edu) 
 
MeduFlex Staffing / RMC - Therapeutic &  (843) 792-2622 (Paula Reavis, reavisp@musc.edu)  

Professional Support  
 
Deans’ Office Contacts (Provost)  
  CDM – College of Dental Medicine   (843) 792-3184 (Shelley Garvin, garvins@musc.edu)  
  CHP - College of Health Professions   (843) 792-8132 (Juli Wilt, wiltj@musc.edu) 
  COM – College of Medicine    (843) 792-5374 (Cathy Martin, martinc@musc.edu) 
  CON- College of Nursing     (843) 792-3941 (Jo Smith, smithjo@musc.edu) 
  SCCP - (SC College of Pharmacy)    (843) 792-8450 (Diane Reeves, reevesd@musc.edu) 
  AAF - Academic Affairs Faculty    (843) 792-9211 (Maria Merritt, merritm@musc.edu) 
 
Crothall - Environmental Services    (843) 792-3337 (Demekia White, whitedem@musc.edu) 
 
Sodexo  - Dietary Services     Rosiland Reeves (reever@musc.edu) 
 
SCTR Institute – Non MUSC Researcher  (843) 792-9672 (Stephanie Gentilin, mamaysl@musc.edu) 
      (843) 792-0451 (Leslie Bell, bella@musc.edu) 
 
MUSC/MUHA  Engineering/Facilities/  (843) 792-9529 (Kim Young, youki@musc.edu)  
             Capital Improvements 
 
OCIO Sponsorships    idms-requests@musc.edu 
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